Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
LIGHT STICK Parete/Soffitto
Wall or ceiling lamp 4/6 LED
Materials
nickel-plated metal base and structure.
LED
4x1W,

6 LED: width 88 cm,
ledge 17 cm.
Order code
4 LED
ECLSP401 neutral white
ECLSP402 warm white
6 LED
ECLSP601 neutral white
ECLSP602  warm white
Registered Community Model.